

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700303034437

09/01/17--01007--029 \*\*25.00

FILED

17 SEP -1 ANII: 19

DIVISION OF COST CAS

O SIMMONS SEP 0.5 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
SUBJECT:	Villagio Ma	magement Company, LLC		
SUBJECT,		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of .	Amendment and feets) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Linver Lettel		
			Name of Person	
		Villagio Management Con	npany, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		1759 Saint Mary St.		
			Address	<del></del>
		Pensacola, FL 32501		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		leffel@bellsouth.net	to be used for future annual report notifi	
For further in	iformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca		Cationi
Linver Leffe	1		850 542-4230	
	Name o	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
finclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:		
<b>≡</b> \$25.00 F	ifing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy (senclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mail	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/COURH	CR ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Villagio Management Company, I (Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it no (A Florida Limited Liability Co	ow appears on our records.)	_
	(A Florida Limited Liability Co	impany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	liability Company were file	ed on March 27, 2017 and	assigned
Florida document number 1.17000069548			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabil <u>ity com</u>	pany here:	
<del>.</del>			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Compa	ny," the designation "I.I.C" or the abbreviation	Tigue T
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	5004	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		1.11
		:	1 0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			7. 19
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE			67
island daness state by a Post Office		-	
B. If amending the registered agent and	l/or registered office add	lress on our records, enter the nan	ie of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered of	office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Linver Leffel		
New Registered Office Address:	1759 Saint Mary St.	·	
	-	Enter Florida street address	<del></del>
	Pensacola	Florida <u>32501</u>	
	City	Zip Co.	de

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMGR	Louis Holcomb	669 W. Oakland Park Blvd.	∃Add
		Wilton Manors, FL 33311	□ Remove
		Unit #102	☐ Change
AMBR	Anthony Brown	504 Eventide Dr.	
		Gulf Breeze, FL 32561	≅ Remove
			Change
			Change  Change  Change  Change  Add
			Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

•				,
			<u>_</u>	
<del></del>				<u>.                                    </u>
				ي ج
				15 S
				<u> </u>
				<u> </u>
				A SER -1 HILLS
		·- <u>-</u>		
				茶。
				<u> </u>
			<del></del>	
			, .: b	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in	ust be specific and cannot be pr	for to date of tiling or more	(optional) than 90 days after filing.)	Pursuant to 605,0207
te: If the date inserted in this rument's effective date on the	block does not meet the app	licable statutory filing re	equirements, this date s	vill not be listed as
difficity s effective date on the	reparament of state's fecor	us.		
annound annoiste del	nd officiality data live	not on officiation the	n ne 13.01	an the newline of
record specifies a delaye he 90th day after the re		nocan enective (im	e, at 12.01 a.m. (	ni the earlier of
ed August 30	2017			
	0	<u></u>		
4	- LH			
	Signature of a member or at	thorized representative of	a member	<del></del>

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00